Claims of Secured Financial Creditors of Amrit Feeds Limited as
on 18.05.2022

Name of Party Amount Claimed Amount Admitted
Axis Bank Ltd 24,29,69,991.21 24,28,25,211.00
ICICI Bank 23,42,54,852.00 23,41,49,652.00
HDFC Bank Ltd. 29,64,17,532.64 29,62,96,808.00
Punjab National Bank 2,37,86,88,859.00 2,37,64,00,159.00
Bank of India 53,52,43,418.59 52,57,16,110.00
Total 3,68,75,74,653.44 3,67,53,87,940.00




